Specifications and Ordering Information
Document: 102M2685
Rev. G (03/16)
Page 1 of 10
Bently Nevada* Asset Condition Monitoring
GE Measurement & Control
TDISecure Communication Processor
Description

102M8454-01
ООО «Сервис Генерации»     +7 (499) 992-09-90     121357, Москва, ул. Инициативная, дом 7, кор. 3, помещение 15     dme.bz
Specifications and Ordering Information
Document: 102M2685
Rev. G (03/16)
Page 9 of 10
DIN Rail Mount Transition
Connector Adapter. Allows you to
connect individual wires (Signal,
Common, Chassis) into a 25-pin
"D" style female connector. Used
for Dynamic signals.
Termination Block for terminating up to
12 Alarm/OK two-wire discrete inputs.
Termination Block for terminating up to 4
two-wire Rack Alarm Inputs and 4 Rack
Alarm Outputs.
102M1606
DIN Rail Mount Transition
Connector Adapter. Allow you to
connect individual wires into a 15-
pin "D" style female connector.
Use for Alarm/OK or Rack Alarm
connections.
Power Fuse
102M2430 TDISecure AC power fuse
102M8955 TDISecure DC power fuse
AC Power Input Cable
Field Application in the United States
102M4702-01  US AC power cable 1.8M.
Field Application in European Union
102M4703-01  EU AC power cable 1.8M.
Software
3500/01 Rack Configuration Software
Version 5.0 or greater.
Rack Configuration Software is required for